AT-BV-NO
Actuated Ball Valve
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The Aquitron Ball Valve AT-BV-NO is WRAS approved and is designed for use with all Aquitron,
EcoLeak, and TraceTek leak detection panels to isolate the hot or cold water supply in the event
of a leak. This high-quality valve is suitable for bi-directional flow and low-pressure applications. It
supports high flow rates with minimal pressure drop. The valve features a failsafe open position in the

D
38
E1
H2
H1
65
VALVE INDICATOR
Open Closed
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100
6800      AT-B/V-15-230  15mm - 1/2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 110-230Vac-Normally Open
6801      AT-B/V-22-230  22mm - 3/4” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 110-230Vac-Normally Open
6802      AT-B/V-28-230  28mm - 1” Ball Valve With Actuator- WRAS Approved 110-230Vac-Normally Open
6803      AT-B/V-35-230  35mm - 1 1/4” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 110-230Vac-Normally Open
6804      AT-B/V-42-230  42mm - 1 1/2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 110-230Vac-Normally Open
6805      AT-B/V-54-230 54mm - 2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 110-230Vac-Normally Open
6810      AT-B/V-15-12/24 15mm - 1/2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 12/24Vdc, 24Vac-Normally Open
6811      AT-B/V-22-12/24 22mm - 3/4” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 12/24Vdc, 24Vac-Normally Open
6812      AT-B/V-28-12/24 28mm - 1” Ball Valve With Actuator- WRAS Approved 12/24Vdc, 24Vac-Normally Open
6813      AT-B/V-35-12/24 35mm - 1 1/4” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 12/24Vdc, 24Vac-Normally Open
6814      AT-B/V-42-12/24 42mm - 1 1/2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved 12/24Vdc, 24Vac-Normally Open
Important: All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should independently
evaluate the suitability of each product for their application. Aquilar Limited makes no warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information, and disclaims any liability regarding its use. The only obligations of Aquilar Limited are
those in the Aquilar Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product, and in no case will Aquilar Limited be liable for